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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Rhinos

Donkeypox

Predators

Da Boys

Dirtbags

Ozzie

McLovin

Doughboys

Crusaders

BoWins

FT Devils

Can't Stop Twerking..er Tweaking
Cobras

Jumbo

Smoknmonks

Rattlers

Rogues

Stingrays

Longneckers

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Dirtbags

Donkeypox

Da Boys

Rhinos

McLovin

Crusaders

BoWins

Doughboys

Cobras

Predators

Stingrays

Ozzie

Can't Stop Twerking..er Tweaking
Rogues

Smoknmonks

Rattlers

Jumbo

Longneckers

FT Devils

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Cobras

Rogues

Da Boys

Ozzie

BoWins

Doughboys

Donkeypox

Can't Stop Twerking..er Tweaking
Dirtbags

Predators

Smoknmonks

McLovin

Rhinos

174.40
166.50
157.50
155.20
155.20
155.20
132.05
123.65
120.05
85.35
85.35
76.35
76.35
70.15
68.45
68.45
68.45
55.15
17.70

244.20
242.40
236.90
235.70
189.05
187.30
181.25
174.20
173.15
167.75
165.05
163.35
162.55
161.95
158.65
158.65
156.50
107.75
107.70

344.10
326.20
324.05
323.30
321.60
313.85
305.00
302.40
296.95
295.20
293.70
292.20
292.05

-7.90
-16.90
-19.20
-19.20
-19.20
-42.35
-50.75
-54.35
-89.05
-89.05
-98.05
-98.05

-104.25
105.95
105.95
105.95
-119.25
156.70

-1.80

-7.30

-8.50
-55.15
-56.90
-62.95
-70.00
-71.05
-76.45
-79.15
-80.85
-81.65
-82.25
-85.55
-85.55
-87.70
136.45
136.50

-17.90
-20.05
-20.80
-22.50
-30.25
-39.10
-41.70
-47.15
-48.90
-50.40
-51.90
-52.05
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Jumbo
Longneckers
Crusaders
Rattlers
Stingrays

FT Devils

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Can't Stop Twerking..er Tweaking

Rattlers
Smoknmonks
BoWins
Stingrays
Longneckers
Cobras
Jumbo
McLovin
Donkeypox
Dirtbags
Rogues
Doughboys
Predators
Da Boys

FT Devils
Crusaders
Ozzie
Rhinos

290.55
286.50
282.15
274.60
269.45
264.35

292.30
288.10
270.90
268.50
256.65
245.30
230.40
226.15
220.40
220.00
217.95
215.40
210.95
209.80
200.35
198.00
185.75
176.60
175.85
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-53.55
-57.60
-61.95
-69.50
-74.65
-79.75

-4.20
-21.40
-23.80
-35.65
-47.00
-61.90
-66.15
-71.90
-72.30
-74.35
-76.90
-81.35
-82.50
-91.95
-94.30

-106.55
-115.70
-116.45
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